MATERIAL HANDLING
REPAIR PARTS MANUAL
MODEL: BOX BLADES
SECTION: 11
BUSH HOG®
P.O. Box 1039 • Selma, AL 36702-1039
(334) 872-6261 • (334) 874-2700
Parts Ordering 1-800-304-2836

15
15
15
8
AUGUST, 2002
BUSH HOG / MATERIAL HANDLING REPAIR PARTS MANUAL
11-1-5
REAR VIEW
FRONT VIEW
MBX 60 MEDIUM DUTY BOX BLADE, 60”
MBX 72 MEDIUM DUTY BOX BLADE, 72”
MBX 84 MEDIUM DUTY BOX BLADE, 84”
MBX 96 MEDIUM DUTY BOX BLADE, 96”
REF. PART QTY QTY QTY QTY
NO. NO. 600 720 840 960 DESCRIPTION
1 MBX60-16 1 —— —— —— 60” Box Blade, Caterpillar Yellow
MBX72-01 —— 1 —— —— 72” Box Blade, Bush Hog Red
MBX72-03 —— 1 —— —— 72” Box Blade, John Deere Green
MBX72-05 —— 1 —— —— 72” Box Blade, Kubota Orange
MBX72-14 —— 1 —— —— 72” Box Blade, New Holland Blue
MBX72-16 —— 1 —— —— 72” Box Blade, Caterpillar Yellow
MBX84-16 —— —— 1 —— 84” Box Blade, Caterpillar Yellow
MBX96-16 —— —— —— 1 96” Box Blade, Caterpillar Yellow
2 50050155 2 ––– ––– ––– Model No. Decal, MBX 60
50050157 ––– 2 ––– ––– Model No. Decal, MBX 72
50050159 ––– ––– 2 ––– Model No. Decal, MBX 84
50050161 ––– ––– ––– 2 Model No. Decal, MBX 96

4
56 7
11 12 13
8 9
14
10
10
5
6 7
15
JUNE, 2008
BUSH HOG / MATERIAL HANDLING REPAIR PARTS MANUAL
11-1-7
REF. PART
NO. NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 SBX48-01 1 48” Box Blade, Bush Hog Red
SBX48-03 1 48” Box Blade, John Deere Green
SBX48-05 1 48” Box Blade, Kubota Orange
SBX48-14 1 48” Box Blade, New Holland Blue
SBX48-16 1 48” Box Blade, Caterpillar Yellow
SBX60-01 1 60” Box Blade, Bush Hog Red
SBX60-03 1 60” Box Blade, John Deere Green
SBX60-05 1 60” Box Blade, Kubota Orange
SBX60-14 1 60” Box Blade, New Holland Blue
SBX60-16 1 60” Box Blade, Caterpillar Yellow
SBX65-01 1 65” Box Blade, Bush Hog Red
SBX65-03 1 65” Box Blade, John Deere Green
SBX65-05 1 65” Box Blade, Kubota Orange
SBX65-14 1 65” Box Blade, New Holland Blue
SBX65-16 1 65” Box Blade, Caterpillar Yellow
SBX72-01 1 72” Box Blade, Bush Hog Red
SBX72-03 1 72” Box Blade, John Deere Green
SBX72-05 1 72” Box Blade, Kubota Orange
SBX72-14 1 72” Box Blade, New Holland Blue
SBX72-16 1 72” Box Blade, Caterpillar Yellow
SBX78-16 1 78” Box Blade, Caterpillar Yellow
SBX84-01 1 84” Box Blade, Bush Hog Red
SBX84-03 1 84” Box Blade, John Deere Green
SBX84-05 1 84” Box Blade, Kubota Orange
SBX84-14 1 84” Box Blade, New Holland Blue
SBX84-16 1 84” Box Blade, Caterpillar Yellow
REF. PART
NO. NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION
2 50031990 as req’d. Shank Assembly
3 50031991 as req’d. Shank Retainer Pin